
Month Result Venue Day Date
MARCH

Royal	Cromer Away Mon 10/03/25

APRIL

Fakenham Home Thurs 03/04/25

Gorleston Away Tues 08/04/25

Swaffham Away Mon 14/04/25

Thetford Home Thurs 17/04/25

Dereham Home Thurs 24/04/25

May

Kings	Lynn Home Thurs 01/05/25

Rookery	Park Home Thurs 08/05/25

Eaton Away Thurs 16/05/25

Barnham	Broom Home Fri 20/05/25

June

Royal	Norwich Home Thurs 05/06/25

Diss Home Tues 17/06/25

Bungay Away Fri 20/06/25

July

Dereham	 Away Thurs 10/07/25

Eaton Home Tues 15/07/25

Bungay Home Thurs 24/07/25

Fakenham Away Thurs 31/07/25

AUGUST

Mundesley	 Away Mon 04/08/25

Diss Away Thurs 07/08/25

Royal	Cromer Home Wed 13/08/25

Royal	Norwich Away Mon 18/08/25

Gorleston Home Thurs 21/08/25

SEPTEMBER

Barnham	Broom Away Mon 08/09/25

Swaffham Home Thurs 18/09/25

King	Lynn Away Mon 22/09/25

OCTOBER

Mundesley Home Thurs 02/10/25

Rookery	Park Away Wed 08/10/25

Thetford Away Thurs 16/10/25
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